Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
Nac. 160 Blumenau 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 11/3/2018 12:15. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:52:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(332) DEUMAR CASAGRANDE 1 1:05.691 +1.300 12:54:42.069
(97) CRYSTIAN UMBELINO ANDRADE 1 1:02.965 12:54:34.760 2 1:05.100 +0.709 12:55:47.169
1 1:03.032 +0.940 12:54:34.177 2 1:03.618 +0.653 12:55:38.378 3 1:05.354 +0.963 12:56:52.523
2 1:03.042 +0.950 12:55:37.219 3 1:03.539 +0.574 12:56:41.917 4 1:04.712 +0.321 12:57:57.235
3 1:03.195 +1.103 12:56:40.414 4 1:03.986 +1.021 12:57:45.903 5 1:06.207 +1.816 12:59:03.442
4 1:02.868 +0.776 12:57:43.282 5 1:03.536 +0.571 12:58:49.439 6 1:05.091 +0.700 13:00:08.533
5 1:02.092 12:58:45.374 6 1:03.659 +0.694 12:59:53.098 7 1:04.981 +0.590 13:01:13.514
6 1:02.522 +0.430 12:59:47.896 7 1:04.597 +1.632 13:00:57.695 8 1:04.391 13:02:17.905
7 1:02.556 +0.464 13:00:50.452 8 1:04.263 +1.298 13:02:01.958 9 1:04.514 +0.123 13:03:22.419
8 1:02.736 +0.644 13:01:53.188 9 1:04.583 +1.618 13:03:06.541 10 1:05.526 +1.135 13:04:27.945
9 1:02.517 +0.425 13:02:55.705 10 1:03.697 +0.732 13:04:10.238 " 1:05.098 +0.707 13:05:33.043
10 1:03.034 +0.942 13:03:58.739 11 1:04.517 +1.552 13:05:14.755
11 1:03.249 +1.157 13:05:01.988 (86) JOSIANO ARAUJO
(18) ANDERSON RODERMEL 1 1:05.484 +0.809 12:54:42.689
(84) THIAGO PEREIRA 1 1:03.863 +1.063 12:54:37.176 2 1:06.029 +1.354 12:55:48.718
1 1:02.764 +0.325 12:54:33.683 2 1:03.467 +0.667 12:55:40.643 3 1:05.224 +0.549 12:56:53.942
2 1:03.281 +0.842 12:55:36.964 3 1:04.289 +1.489 12:56:44.932 4 1:05.566 +0.891 12:57:59.508
3 1:02.786 +0.347 12:56:39.750 4 1:03.693 +0.893 12:57:48.625 5 1:05.452 +0.777 12:59:04.960
4 1:03.263 +0.824 12:57:43.013 5 1:03.239 +0.439 12:58:51.864 6 1:04.968 +0.293 13:00:09.928
5 1:03.199 +0.760 12:58:46.212 6 1:03.045 +0.245 12:59:54.909 7 1:04.675 13:01:14.603
6 1:03.011 +0.572 12:59:49.223 7 1:05.819 +3.019 13:01:00.728 8 1:04.833 +0.158 13:02:19.436
7 1:02.439 13:00:51.662 8 1:03.950 +1.150 13:02:04.678 9 1:04.975 +0.300 13:03:24.411
8 1:02.713 +0.274 13:01:54.375 9 1:03.918 +1.118 13:03:08.596 10 1:05.113 +0.438 13:04:29.524
9 1:03.102 +0.663 13:02:57.477 10 1:02.800 13:04:11.396 1 1:05.467 +0.792 13:05:34.991
10 1:02.522 +0.083 13:03:59.999 11 1:04.126 +1.326 13:05:15.522
1 1:03.065 +0.626 13:05:03.064 (15) ALISSON MARCOS IARROCHESKI RIBAS
(4) LUIZ CARLOS DA ROSA 1 1:06.400 +2.359 12:54:41.128
(22) LUAN DE PAULA 1 1:05.411 +2.818 12:54:43.137 2 1:06.603 +2.562 12:55:47.731
1 1:06.830 +4.616 12:54:36.667 2 1:04.186 +1.593 12:55:47.323 3 1:05.318 +1.277 12:56:53.049
2 1:03.419 +1.205 12:55:40.086 3 1:03.125 +0.532 12:56:50.448 4 1:04.831 +0.790 12:57:57.880
3 1:02.886 +0.672 12:56:42.972 4 1:02.810 +0.217 12:57:53.258 5 1:20.767 +16.726 12:59:18.647
4 1:02.580 +0.366 12:57:45.552 5 1:02.662 +0.069 12:58:55.920 6 1:05.022 +0.981 13:00:23.669
5 1:02.402 +0.188 12:58:47.954 6 1:03.569 +0.976 12:59:59.489 7 1:05.605 +1.564 13:01:29.274
6 1:02.214 12:59:50.168 7 1:02.739 +0.146 13:01:02.228 8 1:04.582 +0.541 13:02:33.856
7 1:02.602 +0.388  13:00:52.770 8 1:02.593 13:02:04.821 9 1:04.041 13:03:37.897
8 1:02.428 +0.214 13:01:55.198 9 1:04.359 +1.766 13:03:09.180 10 1:05.877 +1.836 13:04:43.774
9 1:02.398 +0.184 13:02:57.596 10 1:02.948 +0.355 13:04:12.128 1" 1:07.082 +3.041 13:05:50.856
10 1:02.677 +0.463 13:04:00.273 11 1:03.900 +1.307 13:05:16.028
11 1:03.075 +0.861 13:05:03.348 (93) BRYAN DELABENETA
(88) LUIZ HENRIQUE AMERICO 1 1:06.414 +0.398 12:54:43.061
(401) FLAVIO DOS SANTOS 1 1:03.660 +0.197 12:54:36.419 2 1:06.134 +0.118 12:55:49.195
1 1:03.923 +1.700 12:54:37.485 2 1:03.463 12:55:39.882 3 1:18.201 +12.185 12:57:07.396
2 1:02.900 +0.677 12:55:40.385 3 1:03.852 +0.389 12:56:43.734 4 1:06.184 +0.168 12:58:13.580
3 1:03.033 +0.810 12:56:43.418 4 1:03.746 +0.283 12:57:47.480 5 1:06.594 +0.578 12:59:20.174
4 1:04.242 +2.019 12:57:47.660 5 1:03.627 +0.164 12:58:51.107 6 1:06.016 13:00:26.190
5 1:02.682 +0.459 12:58:50.342 6 1:04.046 +0.583 12:59:55.153 7 1:06.426 +0.410 13:01:32.616
6 1:02.934 +0.711 12:59:53.276 7 1:04.238 +0.775 13:00:59.391 8 1:06.208 +0.192 13:02:38.824
7 1:02.509 +0.286 13:00:55.785 8 1:05.219 +1.756 13:02:04.610 9 1:06.478 +0.462 13:03:45.302
8 1:02.521 +0.298 13:01:58.306 9 1:05.127 +1.664 13:03:09.737 10 1:07.091 +1.075 13:04:52.393
9 1:02.294 +0.071 13:03:00.600 10 1:04.088 +0.625 13:04:13.825 1" 1:07.203 +1.187 13:05:59.596
10 1:02.223 13:04:02.823 11 1:07.475 +4.012 13:05:21.300
11 1:03.715 +1.492 13:05:06.538
(246) LUIS GUSTAVO CIESLINSKI
(121) GUILHERME LUIS PSCHEIDT 1 1:04.119 +1.143 12:54:39.771
1 1:03.873 +1.660  12:54:40.634 2 1:03.234 +0.258  12:55:43.005
2 1:03.648 +1.435  12:55:44.282 3 1:03.092 +0.116  12:56:46.097
3 1:02.431 +0.218  12:56:46.713 4 1:03.577 +0.601 12:57:49.674
4 1:03.563 +1.350  12:57:50.276 5 1:02.994 +0.018  12:56:52.668
5 1:03.785 +1572  12:58:54.061 6 1:03.048 +0.072  12:59:55.716
6 1:02.445 40232 12:59:56.506 7 1:04.539 +1.563  13:01:00.255
7 1:02.213 13:00:58.719 8 1:02.976 13:02:03.231
8 1:02.654 +0.441 13:02:01.373 9 1:03.737 +0.761 13:03:06.968
9 1:02.970 +0.757 13:03:04.343 10 1:03.649 +0.673 13:04:10.617
10 1:02.439 +0.226  13:04:06.782 I 1:21.061 +18.085  13:05:31.678
11 1:04.044 +1.831 13:05:10.826
(122) JAISON LUCIO SANTA CATARINA
Orbits
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